
Newville

Paskenta

Thomes Creek

Cold Fork Cottonwood Creek

Fi
sh

 C
re

ek

W
illow Creek

Snake Creek

552310

552433

552321

550420

552322

550820

552434552436

Newville

Paskenta

Thomes Creek

Cold Fork Cottonwood Creek

Fi
sh

 C
re

ek

W
illow Creek

Snake Creek

552310

552433

552321

550420

552322

550820

552434552436
DRAFT

Land Ownership
California Central Valley

O.mykiss
Ball Mountain HU (5523)

0 52.5
MilesNote:  This map is a DRAFT 

product for general reference only

110710110720110730California Central Valley
O. mykiss ESU

Land Ownership*
Tribal
Federal
State/Local
Private/Other
Water

Cities
O. mykiss Presence

Hydrologic Unit Boundary
Streams

*Source:  California Environmental 
Resources Evaluation System 
(CERES), 1999


